
Disponible jeunes plantes : 14/03/2026

Minier Solution Pro

Quantité
Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

112 ABELIA x grandiflora 'SEMPERFLORENS' AL 28

170 ABELIOPHYLLUM distichum 'ROSEUM' 0/1/1 P9

192 ACACIA pravissima 1/1 P9

25 ACER campestre STREET PILLAR (R) 'Ruijgrok' cov 0/1/1 V9.L

100 ACER monspessulanum 1/1 30/45

4 000 ACER palmatum 1/0 15/25

152 ACER palmatum 'BUTTERFLY' X/1/1 P14

246 ACER palmatum 'ENKAN' X/1/1 P14

250 ACER palmatum 'KATSURA' 0/1/1 P14

13 ACER palmatum 'KATSURA' X/1/1 P14

109 ACER palmatum 'Little Princess' 0/1/1 P14

73 ACER palmatum 'ORANGE DREAM' 0/1/1 P14

190 ACER palmatum 'Phoenix' 0/1/1 P14

12 ACER palmatum 'SANGO-KAKU' X/1/1 P9

1 152 ACER palmatum 'Summer Gold' X/1/1 P14

203 ACER palmatum METAMORPHOSA (R) 'Arjos1'cov 0/1/1 P14 0,65

277 ACER palmatum var.dissectum 'EMERALD LACE' 0/1/1 P14

116 ACER palmatum var.dissectum 'SEIRYU' 0/1/1 P14

10 ACER platanoides 'DRUMMONDII' X/1/1 P14

2 716 ACTINIDIA chinensis 'Herma' cov AL 72

9 ALBIZIA julibrissin OMBRELLA (R) 'Boubri' cov BL 90/120

84 ALNUS glutinosa 'IMPERIALIS' 0/1/1 P9 45/60

7 ARALIA elata 0/1/1 P9

1 510 ARONIA arbutifolia 'BRILLIANT' 0/1/1 P9

148 BETULA ermanii WHITE CHOCOLATE (R) 'WVO2F2' cov 0/1/1 P1L
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Quantité
Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

10 BETULA nigra 'HERITAGE' 0/1/1 P1L

191 BETULA pendula FASTIGIATA JOES (R) 'Jolep 1' cov 0/1/1 P1L 1,25

1 066 BETULA utilis BL 150/200

295 BETULA verrucosa 1/1 45/60

3 070 BETULA verrucosa 1/1 90/120

165 CALLICARPA bodinieri IMPERIAL PEARL (R) 'Minpro2' 0/1/2 30/40 0,35

3 000 CAMPSIS radicans 1/1 60/80

30 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana 'MADAME GALEN' TF 50/60

175 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana 'MADAME GALEN' (selection) X/1/1 2br

525 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana GOLDEN TRUMPET (R) 'Mincamja3' cov X/1/1 0,80

110 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana INDIAN SUMMER (R) 'Kudian' cov TF 50/60 0,65

125 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana INDIAN SUMMER (R) 'Kudian' cov X/1/1 0,65

100 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana INDIAN SUMMER (R) 'Kudian' cov X/1/1 2br 0,65

25 CAMPSIS x tagliabuana ORANGEADE (R) 'Tracamp' X/1/1 0,45

6 950 CARPINUS betulus 1/1 30/45**

670 CARPINUS betulus 1/2 120/150

60 CARPINUS betulus 1/2 60/90

4 280 CARPINUS betulus 1/2 60/90 FLCH

225 CATALPA bignonioides 1/1 45/60

666 CEPHALANTHUS occidentalis FE (R) FIBER OPTICS (R) 'Bailoptics' 0/1/1 P9 0,75

8 CHAENOMELES speciosa 'RUBRA' 0/1/1 P9

1 734 CHAENOMELES speciosa HOT FIRE (R) 'Minvesu' 0/1/1 P9 0,32

2 CHIONANTHUS virginicus 1/1 P9 12/20

2 358 CLEMATIS SAPHYRA (R) INDIGO 'Cleminov51' cov 0/1/1 P9 0,40

1 507 CORDYLINE australis 'SUNRISE' 0/1/1 P9

40 CORNUS alba 'ELEGANTISSIMA' 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

50 CORNUS alba 'GOUCHAULTII' 0/1/1 20/30 2/3

50 CORNUS alba 'SIBIRICA VARIEGATA' 0/1/1 20/30 2/3

25 CORNUS alba 'SIBIRICA VARIEGATA' 0/1/1 30/40 3BR

250 CORNUS alba BATON ROUGE (R) 'Minbat' cov 0/1/1 20/30 2/3 0,30
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Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

110 CORNUS alba BATON ROUGE (R) 'Minbat' cov 0/1/2 40/60 2BR 0,30

750 CORNUS alba BATON ROUGE (R) 'Minbat' cov 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B 0,30

30 CORNUS alba BATON ROUGE (R) 'Minbat' cov AL 60

475 CORNUS alba FE (R) NEON BURST (R) 'ByBoughen' 0/1/1 30/40 3BR 0,75

175 CORNUS alba IVORY HALO (R) 'Bailhalo' cov 0/1/1 20/30 2/3 0,39

275 CORNUS alba IVORY HALO (R) 'Bailhalo' cov 0/1/1 30/40 3BR 0,39

75 CORNUS alba NIGHTFALL (R) 'Verpaalen3' cov 0/1/1 20/30 2/3 0,30

5 CORNUS florida 'CLOUD NINE' POT 14

5 CORNUS mas 1/2 40/60

350 CORNUS sanguinea 'MID WINTER FIRE' 0/1/1 30/40 3BR

120 CORNUS sanguinea 'MID WINTER FIRE' 0/1/2 40/60 2BR

50 CORNUS sanguinea 'MID WINTER FIRE' 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

205 CORNUS sericea 'FLAVIRAMEA' 0/1/1 30/40 3BR

700 CORONILLA valentina ssp. glauca 'Citrina' 0/1/1 P9

450 CORYLUS avellana 'COXFORD' -1/1 30/50 2/3

60 CORYLUS avellana 'COXFORD' -1/2 50/80

1 350 CORYLUS avellana 'FERTILE DE COUTARD' -1/1 30/50

1 789 CORYLUS avellana 'FERTILE DE COUTARD' -1/1 30/50 2/3

30 CORYLUS avellana 'FERTILE DE COUTARD' -1/2 50/80

10 CORYLUS avellana 'LONGUE D'ESPAGNE' -1/2 50/80

150 CORYLUS avellana 'ROTE ZELLERNUSS' -1/1 30/50 2/3

170 CORYLUS avellana 'ROTE ZELLERNUSS' -1/2 50/80

8 610 CUPRESSOCYPARIS leylandii 'OGER' AL 105

19 CUPRESSUS macrocarpa 1/1 P9 20/30

1 370 CUPRESSUS sempervirens 1/1 P9

44 DAVIDIA involucrata 1/1 P1L

25 DEUTZIA scabra 'CANDIDISSIMA' 0/1/1 30/45

290 DEUTZIA scabra 'PRIDE OF ROCHESTER' 0/1/1 30/50 3BR

170 DEUTZIA x hybrida 'MONT ROSE' 0/1/1 30/50 3BR

50 DEUTZIA x magnifica 0/1/1 30/50 3BR

Tel: 00 33 2 41 79 48 25 - Fax : 00 33 2 41 47 50 13 3



Quantité
Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

169 DISTYLIUM FE (R) LINEBACKER (R) 'Piidist IV' POT 17 0,75

225 ELAEAGNUS commutata 'ZEMPIN' 0/1/1 60/80

2 407 EUCALYPTUS gunnii 1/1 P9 TF

911 EUONYMUS fortunei 'EMERALD GAIETY' POT 14

907 EUONYMUS fortunei 'EMERALD'N GOLD' POT 14

245 FICUS carica 'Bornholm's Diamant' 0/1/1 P9 RAMIFI

195 FICUS carica 'DALMATIE' 0/1/1 P9 RAMIFI

120 FICUS carica 'MADELEINE DES 2 SAISONS' 0/1/1 P9 RAMIFI

25 FICUS carica 'PANACHE' 0/1/1 P9 AUT

1 FICUS carica 'SULTANE' 0/1/1 P9

100 FICUS carica 'VIOLETTE DAUPHINE' 0/1/1 P9 RAMIFI

2 840 FICUS carica ICE CRYSTAL (R) 0/1/1 P9 RAMIFI 0,10

830 FORSYTHIA x intermedia 'LYNWOOD' 0/1/1 40/60 1BR

1 900 FORSYTHIA x intermedia 'LYNWOOD' 0/1/1 40/60 3BR

520 FORSYTHIA x intermedia 'LYNWOOD' 0/1/2 60/100

200 FORSYTHIA x intermedia 'MINDOR' cov 0/1/2 40/60 0,35

90 FORSYTHIA x intermedia MIKADOR (R) 'Minfor6' cov 0/1/2 40/60 0,34

940 FORSYTHIA x intermedia MIKADOR (R) 'Minfor6' cov 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B 0,34

1 575 FORSYTHIA x intermedia WEEK END (R) 'Courtalyn' cov 0/1/1 40/60 1BR 0,17

10 FORSYTHIA x intermedia WEEK END (R) 'Courtalyn' cov 0/1/2 60/80 0,17

218 GINKGO biloba 1/1 P9

28 GREVILLEA lanigera 'MOUNT TAMBORITHA' AL 28

104 GREVILLEA x PINK PROFUSION (R) 'GR147' AL 104

104 GREVILLEA x RED CORAL (R) 'GR58' AL 104

246 HEDERA algeriensis BELLECOUR (R) 0/1/1 P9

50 HIBISCUS syriacus 'ELEONORE' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,30

50 HIBISCUS syriacus 'ELEONORE' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,30

35 HIBISCUS syriacus B'TWIST (R) LAVENDER 'Mingravi4' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,45

10 HIBISCUS syriacus B'TWIST (R) LAVENDER 'Mingravi4' cov X/2/2 60/80 7/10BR 0,45

25 HIBISCUS syriacus BEAUTIFULL (R) COBALT 'Minsybfcble17' cov X/1/1
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10 HIBISCUS syriacus BEAUTIFULL (R) MAGENTA 'Minsybfcrou01' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

175 HIBISCUS syriacus BEAUTIFULL (R) SEDUCTION 'Minsybfmbla2' cov X/1/1

25 HIBISCUS syriacus BEAUTIFULL (R) SEDUCTION 'Minsybfmbla2' cov X/1/2 2/3B

10 HIBISCUS syriacus BEAUTIFULL (R) SEDUCTION 'Minsybfmbla2' cov X/1/2 5/8B

400 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PASTEL 'Mindoub1' cov X/1/1 0,45

150 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PINK 'Mindoupi7' cov X/1/1 0,45

400 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PINK 'Mindoupi7' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

50 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PURPLE 'Mindouv5' cov X/1/1 0,45

50 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PURPLE 'Mindouv5' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

180 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) PURPLE 'Mindouv5' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

25 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) RED 'Mindour1' cov X/1/1 0,45

280 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) RED 'Mindour1' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

25 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) WHITE 'Mindouwh4' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

370 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH CABARET (R) WHITE 'Mindouwh4' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

150 HIBISCUS syriacus FRENCH POINT (R) 'Minfren' cov X/1/1 0,45

175 HIBISCUS syriacus IGLOO (R) 'Minsycbb2b' cov X/1/1 0,45

150 HIBISCUS syriacus IGLOO (R) 'Minsycbb2b' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

70 HIBISCUS syriacus IGLOO (R) 'Minsycbb2b' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

100 HIBISCUS syriacus LAVENDER CHIFFON (R) 'Notwoodone' cov X/1/1 0,25

25 HIBISCUS syriacus LAVENDER CHIFFON (R) 'Notwoodone' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,25

30 HIBISCUS syriacus LAVENDER CHIFFON (R) 'Notwoodone' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,25

60 HIBISCUS syriacus LAVENDER CHIFFON (R) 'Notwoodone' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,25

125 HIBISCUS syriacus MAGENTA CHIFFON (R) 'Rwoods5' cov X/1/1 0,35



270 HIBISCUS syriacus MAGENTA CHIFFON (R) 'Rwoods5' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,35

50 HIBISCUS syriacus PINK GIANT (R) 'Flogi' X/1/1 0,17

10 HIBISCUS syriacus PINK GIANT (R) 'Flogi' X/1/2 5/8B 0,17

35 HIBISCUS syriacus PINK GIANT (R) 'Flogi' X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,17

40 HIBISCUS syriacus PINK GIANT (R) 'Flogi' X/2/2 60/80 7/10BR 0,17

50 HIBISCUS syriacus PINKY SPOT (R) 'Minspot' cov X/1/1 0,45

150 HIBISCUS syriacus PINKY SPOT (R) 'Minspot' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

Tel: 00 33 2 41 79 48 25 - Fax : 00 33 2 41 47 50 13 5



Quantité
Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

25 HIBISCUS syriacus PINKY SPOT (R) 'Minspot' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,45

20 HIBISCUS syriacus PINKY SPOT (R) 'Minspot' cov X/2/2 60/80 7/10BR 0,45

50 HIBISCUS syriacus RUSSIAN VIOLET (R) II 'Minsyru3' cov X/1/1 0,45

25 HIBISCUS syriacus RUSSIAN VIOLET (R) II 'Minsyru3' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

370 HIBISCUS syriacus RUSSIAN VIOLET (R) II 'Minsyru3' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

80 HIBISCUS syriacus RUSSIAN VIOLET (R) II 'Minsyru3' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,45

1 075 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BLUE (R) 'Minsyroi5' cov X/1/1 0,45

425 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BLUE (R) 'Minsyroi5' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

999 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BLUE (R) 'Minsyroi5' cov X/1/2 5/8B 0,45

30 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BLUE (R) 'Minsyroi5' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,45

800 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BRIDGE (R) 'Minsyrou17' cov X/1/1 0,45

5 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'BRIDGE (R) 'Minsyrou17' cov X/2/2 40/60 7/10BR 0,45

125 HIBISCUS syriacus SUP'HEART (R) 'Minomb' cov X/1/1 0,45

275 HIBISCUS syriacus ULTRAMARINE (R) II 'Minsyble9' cov X/1/1 0,45

5 HIBISCUS syriacus ULTRAMARINE (R) II 'Minsyble9' cov X/1/2 2/3B 0,45

20 HIBISCUS syriacus WHITE CHIFFON (R) 'Notwoodtwo' cov X/2/2 60/80 7/10BR 0,25

50 HIPPOPHAE rhamnoides 'Leikora' 0/1/1 P9

300 HYDRANGEA arborescens MAGICAL (R) DARK PINK 'Bokodapi' cov 0/1/1 P9

35 HYDRANGEA macrophylla 'LEUCHTFEUER' AL 35

70 HYDRANGEA macrophylla 'ROSITA' AL 35

80 HYDRANGEA paniculata MAGICAL (R) CANDLE 'Bokraflame' cov 0/1/1 P9

210 HYDRANGEA paniculata MAGICAL (R) LIME SPARKLE 'Bokralims' cov 0/1/1 P9

775 HYDRANGEA paniculata MINTY SPIRIT (R) 'Couhamint' cov 0/1/1 P9

250 ILEX aquifolium 'CV' 1/1 P9

150 JASMINUM nudiflorum 0/1/1 40/60 2BR

100 LAGERSTROEMIA indica DYNAMITE 'Whit II' POT 19



80 LAGERSTROEMIA indica ENDURING (R) LAVENDER 'Piilag B4' POT 19

178 LAGERSTROEMIA indica ENDURING (R) RED 'Piilag B5' cov POT 19

46 LAGERSTROEMIA indica ENDURING (R) WHITE 'Piilag B1' cov POT 19

625 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 0/1 30/50

Tel: 00 33 2 41 79 48 25 - Fax : 00 33 2 41 47 50 13 6



Quantité
Disponible Désignation article Condi - Taille Marques Royalties

440 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

400 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 0/1/2 60/100 5/8

350 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 'AUREUM' VT 0/1/1 20/30 2/3

70 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 'AUREUM' VT 0/1/2 30/40 3/4B

410 LIGUSTRUM ovalifolium 'AUREUM' VT 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

70 LIGUSTRUM vulgare 'ATROVIRENS SELECT' 0/1/2 60/100 3/4

100 LIQUIDAMBAR styraciflua JFS FIREHOUSE (R) 'JFS KWILS' 0/1/1 P1L 2,00

850 LONICERA nitida GARDEN CLOUDS (R) GREEN BREEZE 'GRLN01' cov 0/1/1 P9

135 MAGNOLIA x 'Genie' cov X/1/1 P9 1,25

3 MAHONIA eurybracteata 'Soft Caress' 0/1/1 P9

80 MALUS 'COMTESSE DE PARIS' X/1/1 50/80

10 MALUS 'DIABLE ROUGE' X/1/1

360 MALUS 'DIABLE ROUGE' X/1/1 50/80

30 MALUS 'DIABLE ROUGE' X/1/2 50/80

5 MALUS COCCINELLA (R) 'Courtarou' 0/1/1 30/50 0,48

10 MALUS PERPETU (R) 'Evereste' 0/1/2 40/60 0,48

400 MALUS x JFS ROYAL RAINDROPS (R) 'JFSKW5' cov X/1/1 2,00

270 MALUS x JFS ROYAL RAINDROPS (R) 'JFSKW5' cov X/1/1 30/50 2,00

10 MORUS rotundiloba MOJO BERRY (R) 'Matsunaga' cov 0/1/1 P9 0,45

170 MYRTUS communis 0/1/1 P9

265 NANDINA domestica 1/1 P9

1 OSMANTHUS fragrans 'Minrix' cov 0/1/1 P9 0,65

4 PEROVSKIA atriplicifolia LACEY BLUE 'Lisslitt' cov 0/1/1 P9 0,15

215 PHILADELPHUS 'MANTEAU D'HERMINE' 0/1/2 30/40 5/8B

380 PHILADELPHUS 'MINNESOTA SNOWFLAKE' 0/1/1 30/50 3BR

125 PHILADELPHUS x purpureomaculatus 'BELLE ETOILE' 0/1/1 30/50 3BR

10 PHORMIUM 'RAINBOW MAIDEN' POT 14

3 800 PHOTINIA x fraseri CARRE ROUGE AL 40 2BT

170 PHYSOCARPUS opulifolius ANGEL GOLD (R) 'Minange' cov 0/1/2 0,47

520 PHYSOCARPUS opulifolius ANGEL GOLD (R) 'Minange' cov 0/1/2 40/60 3/4B 0,47
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10 PHYSOCARPUS opulifolius DIABLE D'OR (R) 'Mindia' cov 0/1/2 0,47

250 PLATANUS x hispanica = x acerifolia 0/1 60/100

90 POTENTILLA fruticosa 'ABBOTSWOOD' AL 18

18 POTENTILLA fruticosa 'GOLDFINGER' AL 18

36 POTENTILLA fruticosa 'KOBOLD' AL 18

18 POTENTILLA fruticosa 'TANGERINE' AL 18

28 POTENTILLA fruticosa MARIAN RED ROBIN (R) 'Marrob' AL 28

710 POTENTILLA fruticosa RED'ISSIMA (R) II 'Minporoug01' cov AL 40 2BT

997 PRUNUS 'KANZAN' POT 17

45 PRUNUS 'OKAME' RN TG 40

712 PRUNUS 'ROYAL BURGUNDY' POT 17

75 PRUNUS 'ROYAL BURGUNDY' RN TG 110

10 PRUNUS SNOW FOUNTAINS 'Snofozam' RN TG 40

2 950 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'CAUCASICA FONTANETTE' 0/1/1 12/20

40 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'CAUCASICA FONTANETTE' 0/1/1 20/30 2/3

850 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'Greentorch' cov 0/1/1 12/20 0,20

1 550 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'Greentorch' cov 0/1/1 30/40

2 350 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'Novita' AL 40 2BT

4 549 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'OTTO LUYKEN' 0/1/1 12/20

950 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'OTTO LUYKEN' 0/1/1 30/40 2/3

1 825 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'ROTUNDIFOLIA' 0/1/1 12/20

3 225 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'ROTUNDIFOLIA' 0/1/1 20/30

5 000 PRUNUS laurocerasus 'ROTUNDIFOLIA' 0/1/1 30/40

2 675 PRUNUS laurocerasus ETNA (R) 'Anbri' cov 0/1/1 12/20 0,15

3 839 PRUNUS laurocerasus ETNA (R) 'Anbri' cov 0/1/1 30/40 2/3 0,15

1 425 PRUNUS laurocerasus GENOLIA (R) 'Mariblon' cov 0/1/1 12/20 0,20

6 700 PRUNUS laurocerasus GENOLIA (R) 'Mariblon' cov 0/1/1 30/40

650 PRUNUS laurocerasus SOFIA 'Zsofi' cov 0/1/1 12/20 0,20

910 PRUNUS laurocerasus SOFIA 'Zsofi' cov 0/1/2 30/40 2/3 0,20

25 PRUNUS padus 'LE THOUREIL' 0/1/1 30/50
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100 PRUNUS persica TAOFLORA (R) RED 'Mintao13' cov BL

45 PRUNUS triloba 'MULTIPLEX' VT 0/1/1 20/30 2/3

144 PRUNUS x cistena 0/1/1 P9

270 PRUNUS x cistena 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

5 PYRUS communis 'BERGAMOTE ESPEREN' ECUSSON

300 QUERCUS canariensis 1/1 P9

12 QUERCUS x warei REGAL PRINCE 'Long' POT 17 L

70 ROBINIA x margaretta 'Georgia da Torino' cov X/1/1 60/80 1,00

400 ROBINIA x margaretta 'Georgia da Torino' cov X/1/1 80/120 1,00

30 ROBINIA x margaretta CASQUE ROUGE 'Flemor' X/1/1 120/150+

40 ROBINIA x margaretta CASQUE ROUGE 'Flemor' X/1/1 60/80

50 ROSA canina 'PFANDER' 1/1 120/150

20 ROSIER FLAME BABYLON EYES (R) 'IPB027710' cov RN

27 ROSIER AMBER FLUSH (R) 'Interfluco' RN 0,85

47 ROSIER CLBG BORNEO ODORE (R) 'Intminler' cov RN

80 ROSIER CYCLOON (R) 'Interlone' RN 0,86

45 ROSIER FARFALLE BABYLON EYES (R) 'IPB089914' RN

80 ROSIER HONEY DIJON (R) 'Weksproulses' cov RN 0,86

550 ROSIER RUBY RUBY (R) II 'Wekcisafgrad' RN 0,60

87 ROSIER x CLBG DISTING'O (R) ORANGE 'Wekausujucton' cov RN

100 ROSIER x GOLDFINGER (R) 'Weksudaspane' cov RN 0,86

170 ROSIER x OUZAKI (R) 'Avraouzo' cov RN 0,90

114 RUBUS x loganobaccus TAYBERRY BOUNTY BERRY 'Yantay' 0/1/1 P9 0,35

1 SALIX gracilistyla 'MOUNT ASO' 0/1/1 P12

215 SORBUS domestica 1/1 P9

100 SORBUS intermedia 1/1 25/40

126 SPIRAEA japonica 'ANTHONY WATERER' VT AL 18

56 SPIRAEA japonica 'ANTHONY WATERER' VT AL 28

28 SPIRAEA japonica 'CRISPA' AL 28

111 SPIRAEA japonica 'SHIROBANA' = 'GENPEI' AL 28
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125 SPIRAEA japonica LITTLE FLAME ® 'Minspil04' cov 0/1/2 20/30 3/4 0,45

80 SPIRAEA nipponica 'SNOWMOUND' 0/1/1 20/30

90 SPIRAEA nipponica 'SNOWMOUND' 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

40 SPIRAEA x cinerea 'GREFSHEIM' 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

780 SPIRAEA x vanhouttei 0/1/1 30/50

160 SPIRAEA x vanhouttei 0/1/2 40/60

150 SPIRAEA x vanhouttei 0/1/2 40/60 5/8B

100 STIPA gigantea 1/1 P9

40 SYRINGA vulgaris 'PRINCESSE STURDZA' TF 40/60 2/3Br

20 SYRINGA vulgaris 'PRINCESSE STURDZA' TF 40/60 4/5BR

590 TAMARIX tetrandra 0/1 60/100 2/3B

50 TAXUS x media 'HILLII' 0/1/1 P9

10 TETRADIUM daniellii BL 125/150

379 TETRADIUM daniellii TF 175/200

8 VACCINIUM corymbosum 'SPARTAN' 0/1/1 P9

120 VIBURNUM SPRING LACE (R) POT 14 0,50

400 VIBURNUM opulus 'ROSEUM' VT 0/1/1 20/30

54 VIBURNUM opulus 'ROSEUM' VT 0/1/2 40/60

18 VIBURNUM plicatum 'PINK BEAUTY' AL 18

10 WEIGELA 'BRISTOL RUBY' 0/1/1 40/60

14 WEIGELA 'Brigela' cov 0/1/1 P9 0,17

335 WEIGELA 'RED PRINCE' 0/1/1 30/40

1 100 WEIGELA 'STELZNERI' 0/1/1 40/60

1 YUCCA filamentosa 'GOLDEN SWORD' 0/1/1 P9
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